
Town of Sunnyvale 

Saji George, Mayor 972-226-7177 saji.george@townofsunnyvale.org 

Ryan Finch, Place 1 972-226-7177 ryan.finch@townofsunnyvale.org 

Kevin Clark, Place 2 972-226-7177 kevin.clark@townofsunnyvale.org 

Mark Egan, Place 3 972-226-7177 mark.egan@townofsunnyvale.org 

Mark Eldridge, Place 4 972-226-7177 mark.eldridge@townofsunnyvale.org 

Larry Allen, Place 5 972-226-7177 larry.allen@townofsunnyvale.org 

Jonathan Freeman, Place 6 972-226-7177 jonathan.freeman@townofsunnyvale.org 
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